
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 novembre 2018 

CHALLENGE 2 OLYMPIANS 1ER JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

100m (Triath) / BEF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 38       Vent : +3.4 
1 MERCADIEU Anae 2075825 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 16''23 17 

2 GOSSET Emme BEF / 16''54 16 

3 LORENZO Jasmine 1932361 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''13 13 

4 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 17''53 12 

MOLTO Carla 1658172 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

100m (Triath) / BEF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.7 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''84 26 

2 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''24 22 

3 MERET Mailis 2101982 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''74 15 

3 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''74 15 

5 VAN SOU Teheiani 2138605 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18''44 8 

LIAO Mahana (Pyf) 2125621 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 41 
1 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'54''09 22 

2 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'55''27 22 

3 DURUT Margot 2132695 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'01''25 17 

4 MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'04''90 19 

5 CONAN Alizee 1651972 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4'08''23 18 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 novembre 2018 

CHALLENGE 2 OLYMPIANS 1ER JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m05 14 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 
o xxx o o o 

1 MERCADIEU Anae 2075825 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m05 14 
m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 

o xxx o o o 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m05 14 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 
o xxx o o o 

4 CONAN Alizee 1651972 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m05 14 
m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 

o xxx xxo o o 
5 GOSSET Emme BEF / 1m00 11 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 
o x- o o 

6 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m00 11 
m95 m90 1m00 1m05 

o xxx o xo 
7 LORENZO Jasmine 1932361 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m00 11 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 
o xxx xxo o 

8 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F m95 8 
m95 m90 1m00 

o xxx xxo 
9 MERET Mailis 2101982 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F m90 4 

m95 m90 
o xxx 

9 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F m90 4 
m95 m90 

o xxx 
9 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F m90 4 

m95 m90 
o xxx 

VAN SOU Teheiani 2138605 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

LIAO Mahana (Pyf) 2125621 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

MOLTO Carla 1658172 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GOSSET Emme BEF / 13m39 17 

2 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m10 17 

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 BEF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12m63 15 

4 MERCADIEU Anae 2075825 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m74 11 

5 VAN SOU Teheiani 2138605 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m66 11 

6 CONAN Alizee 1651972 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10m42 10 

7 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10m37 10 

8 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m43 8 

9 LORENZO Jasmine 1932361 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m93 7 

10 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m46 6 

11 COLIN Eva 2124156 BEF /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m15 3 

12 MERET Mailis 2101982 BEF /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m20 1 

MOLTO Carla 1658172 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

LIAO Mahana (Pyf) 2125621 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 BEF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

dimanche 18 novembre 2018 18h24 2 / 7 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 novembre 2018 

CHALLENGE 2 OLYMPIANS 1ER JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

100m (Triath) / BEM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 51       Vent : +1.0 
1 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''99 23 

2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''89 18 

3 CANERI Elias 1694399 BEM /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''78 12 

4 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''77 9 

BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 BEM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

100m (Triath) / BEM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 54       Vent : +1.5 
1 CROZET Tehiva 1648523 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''17 21 

2 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''55 16 

3 TAATARII Matahi 2101994 BEM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''70 15 

4 LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 16''14 14 

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 41 
1 LOZINGUEZ Rodrigue 2092896 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'33''07 24 

2 LAMOTTE Lucas 2142709 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'40''94 20 

3 GUICHARD Nel BEM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 3'48''60 19 

4 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'02''96 16 

MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNF 1 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CROZET Tehiva 1648523 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m30 25 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx o xo xo o o xxo 

2 LOZINGUEZ Rodrigue 2092896 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m20 20 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 

o o xo xo o 
2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 20 

1m10 1m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 
o xxx xo o o 

4 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 16 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 

o x o o o 
5 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m10 13 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 
o xxx o o 

5 GUICHARD Nel BEM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m10 13 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 

o xxx o o 
5 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m10 13 

1m10 1m05 1m15 
xo xxx o 

5 LAMOTTE Lucas 2142709 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m10 13 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 

o xxx o o 
9 LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m05 10 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 
o x o o - 

9 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m05 10 
1m10 1m05 

o xxx 
11 TAATARII Matahi 2101994 BEM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m00 6 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 
o xxx o - 

11 CANERI Elias 1694399 BEM /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m00 6 
1m05 1m00 

o xxx 
BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 BEM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM 1 
1m05 

xxx 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 novembre 2018 

CHALLENGE 2 OLYMPIANS 1ER JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LOZINGUEZ Rodrigue 2092896 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 18m18 24 

1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m18 24 

3 CROZET Tehiva 1648523 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m17 21 

3 NOCENT Matairi 2124141 BEM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 15m17 21 

5 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15m13 21 

6 TAATARII Matahi 2101994 BEM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14m51 20 

7 GUICHARD Nel BEM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 12m93 16 

8 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m19 15 

9 RAUFAUORE Dawson 1655534 BEM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m13 14 

10 LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 11m89 14 

11 MINIER Toatini 1650677 BEM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11m11 12 

12 CANERI Elias 1694399 BEM /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10m75 11 

13 LAMOTTE Lucas 2142709 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m60 11 

BARSINAS Heimatatini 1455603 BEM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

100m (Triath) / MIF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 07       Vent : +2.0 
1 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''64 20 

2 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''90 19 

3 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''53 16 

4 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''94 14 

5 SERVOISE Amelie 2124142 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 17''06 9 

REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

100m (Triath) / MIF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 10       Vent : +4.1 
1 TETAAHI Hanaley 1507037 MIF / Central Sport 987 P-F 14''15 25 

2 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''74 19 

3 CHAUMETTE Mikimiki 1996636 MIF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''91 19 

4 TEMARII Merahiti MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''76 15 

5 KEROMEN Kea 2071552 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 17''12 9 

TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

100m (Triath) / MIF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 13       Vent : +5.1 
1 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''82 29 

2 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''37 23 

3 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''64 20 

4 VONGEY Mihivai 2071546 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''58 16 

YEE-KIM-CHOI Poeiti 2049856 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 32 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'27''34 30 

2 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'05''55 16 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 novembre 2018 

CHALLENGE 2 OLYMPIANS 1ER JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m40 28 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
o xxx o xxo xo o o o 

2 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 28 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 

o xxx xxo o 
3 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m35 25 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 
o xxx xo o o o o 

4 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 22 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 

o xxx o o 
5 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 19 

1m25 1m20 1m30 
o xxx xxo 

6 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m20 17 
1m10 1m05 1m15 1m20 1m25 

o xxx xxo o o 
6 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m20 17 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 
o xxx xxo o 

8 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m15 14 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

o xxx o 
9 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 14 

1m15 1m10 1m20 
o xxx xo 

10 VONGEY Mihivai 2071546 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m10 12 
1m15 1m10 

xxo xxx 
10 KEROMEN Kea 2071552 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m10 12 

1m15 1m10 
xxo xxx 

12 TEMARII Merahiti MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m05 9 
1m10 1m05 

o xxx 
REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

YEE-KIM-CHOI Poeiti 2049856 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

CHAUMETTE Mikimiki 1996636 MIF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

SERVOISE Amelie 2124142 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F NM 1 
1m10 

xxx 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 novembre 2018 

CHALLENGE 2 OLYMPIANS 1ER JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17m03 20 

2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m02 20 

3 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m34 14 

4 TAKI Hanihei 2152733 MIF / Central Sport 987 P-F 13m41 12 

5 ODRY Malia 1757622 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12m17 10 

6 KEROMEN Kea 2071552 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 12m00 9 

7 TEMARII Merahiti MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m02 7 

8 BODIN Celestine 1845178 MIF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m29 6 

9 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m18 5 

10 VONGEY Mihivai 2071546 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m17 5 

11 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m06 5 

12 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m25 4 

13 SERVOISE Amelie 2124142 MIF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m02 3 

14 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m04 1 

TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

YEE-KIM-CHOI Poeiti 2049856 MIF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

CHAUMETTE Mikimiki 1996636 MIF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

100m (Triath) / MIM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 17       Vent : +1.7 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''37 31 

2 KELLY Keanu 1415844 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''46 30 

3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''82 25 

4 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''41 19 

5 RAIHAUTI Anitohetika MIM / 14''09 16 

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 32 
1 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'19''09 19 

2 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'40''54 14 

LE GALL Valentin 2071554 MIM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 MIM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 novembre 2018 

CHALLENGE 2 OLYMPIANS 1ER JOURNEE 

000000 

FAPF 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m50 25 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 
o xxx xo o - o o o 

1 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m50 25 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 

o xxx xxo xxo xo o o o 
1 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m50 25 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 
o o o o o xo - o o o o xxx 

4 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 17 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o xxx o o o o 
5 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 15 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx o o o o o o 

6 KELLY Keanu 1415844 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 12 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 

o xxx o o o o o 
7 RAIHAUTI Anitohetika MIM / 1m10 5 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 
x xxx o xo 

PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 MIM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (17/11/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 18m19 17 

2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m04 15 

3 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 MIM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m26 13 

4 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m17 12 

5 KELLY Keanu 1415844 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m45 10 

6 RAIHAUTI Anitohetika MIM / 11m24 5 

PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 MIM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

CHANG Arnaud 1857735 MIM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 
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